CoverKids Monthly Enroliment Report-October-2022

Plan Administrator

AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BLUECARE

BLUECARE

BLUECARE

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN | East

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN ' Middle

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN West

Grand Total

Female Female Female
County 0-19 19 --> Total
ANDERSON 173 62 235
BEDFORD 158 177 335
BENTON 41 5 46
BLEDSOE 31 6 37
BLOUNT 298 98 396
BRADLEY 322 165 487
CAMPBELL 79 17 96
CANNON 35 1 36
CARROLL 60 3 63
CARTER 131 17 148
CHEATHAM 116 30 146
CHESTER 44 47
CLAIBORNE 89 96
CLAY 26 31
COCKE 73 20 93
COFFEE 127 61 188
CROCKETT 42 15 57
CUMBERLAND 114 31 145
DAVIDSON 1629 2864 4493
DECATUR 21 4 25
DEKALB 46 24 70
DICKSON 169 40 209
DYER 76 24 100
FAYETTE 64 11 75
FENTRESS 54 5 59
FRANKLIN 77 17 94
GIBSON 116 17 133
GILES 75 10 85
GRAINGER 51 12 63
GREENE 141 38 179
GRUNDY 23 2 25
HAMBLEN 143 259 402

HAMILTON 729 764 1493

Grand

Region = Total

East 4286

Middle = 6746

West 2513

East 5226

Middle = 6887

West 3303

4436

6843

2581

42821
Male Male Grand
0-19 Total Total
159 159 394
142 142 477
29 29 75
35 35 72
324 324 720
306 306 793
85 85 181
46 46 82
71 71 134
133 133 281
88 88 234
29 29 76
76 76 172
13 13 44
74 74 167
122 122 310
44 44 101
149 149 294
1609 1609 6102
19 19 44
51 51 121
177 177 386
72 72 172
69 69 144
62 62 121
86 86 180
120 120 253
63 63 148
52 52 115
155 155 334
36 36 61
157 . 157 559
749 749 2242



County
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX

LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH

Female Female Female

0-19
11
51
66

114
29
73
86
60

9
53
38

156

37
1030

36
126
44
84
137
67
188
a7
103
350
150
71
27
125
510
20
35
60
80
25
11
31
205
69
98
200
1119
74
32
275
1685
65

19 -->
2

4

12

17

7

14

5

11

46

583

24

27
91
64
104
10
35
114
21
10

22
194

33
10

120
37

155
778

323
2043
10

Total
13
55
78

131
36
87
91
71

9
57
46

202

43
1613

39
150
47
111
228
131
292
57
138
464
171
81
30
147
704
21
40
93
90
28
13
35
325
106
107
355
1897
80
41
598
3728
75

Male
0-19

48
81
113
25
83
69
65
11
56
29
148
37
1026

41
160
41
82
155
71
196
57
106
340
134
78
30
125
548
17
38
76
62
24
10
22
210
62
104
207
1197
78
34
306
1699
65

Male Grand

Total Total
9 22
48 103
81 159
113 244
25 61
83 170
69 160
65 136
11 20
56 113
29 75
148 350
37 80
1026 = 2639
6 15
41 80
160 310
41 88
82 193
155 383
71 202
196 488
57 114
106 244
340 804
134 305
78 159
30 60
125 272
548 1252
17 38
38 78
76 169
62 152
24 52
10 23
22 57
210 535
62 168
104 211
207 562
1197 3094
78 158
34 75
306 904
1699 5427
65 140



County
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION

VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

Female
0-19

50
319
539
106

32

35

44

11
105
286

41

62

73
426
401

69

15940

Female Female

19 -> Total

3 53

51 370

211 750

8 114

4 36

9 44

5 49

11

31 136

80 366

46

70

6 79

120 546

156 557

50 119
10556

Male
0-19

32
312
597
142

35

37

56

125
275
43
64
81
446
434
54

Male Grand
Total Total
32 85
312 682
597 1347
142 256
35 71
37 81
56 105

9 20
125 261
275 641
43 89
64 134
81 160
446 992
434 991
54 173

26496 | 16325 16325 42821
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